
GRACE NURSERY DINNER MENU
	WEEK 1
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY 
	FRIDAY

	BREAKFAST
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit

	SNACK
	Fresh fruit
	Biscuit
	Fresh fruit
	Crackers and cheese
	Fresh fruit

	LUNCH
	Fish Pie, mashed potato & mixed veg
	Jacket potatoes, cheese & beans
	Tomato pasta bake & vegetables
	Chicken Curry, rice, naan bread
	Cheese & Tom Pizza, chips & beans

	DESERT
	Yoghurt
	Fruit salad
	Jelly
	Rice pudding
	Angel Cake

	SNACK
	Crackers & cheese
	Fresh fruit
	Bread stick & soft cheese
	Fresh Fruit
	Bread stick & soft cheese

	TEA
	Beans on toast
	Waffles, boiled eggs & spaghetti
	Chicken Noodles
	Tomato soup & bread
	Sandwiches & side salad

	WEEK 2
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	BREAKFAST
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit

	SNACK
	Fresh fruit
	Breadsticks and Soft Cheese
	Fresh fruit
	Biscuit
	Fresh fruit

	LUNCH
	Sausages, mash, Yorkshire pudding & vegetables
	Chicken curry, rice & naan bread
	Spaghetti bolognaise & garlic bread
	Sticky BBQ chicken, rice and beans
	Chicken nuggets, waffles & spaghetti

	DESERT
	Bananas and custard
	Yoghurt
	Fruit salad
	Jelly
	Angel Cake

	SNACK 
	Crackers & cheese
	Fresh fruit
	Biscuit
	Fresh Fruit
	Crackers & cheese

	TEA
	Tomato soup and bread
	Spaghetti on toast
	Muffins, scrambled eggs & beans
	Cheese on toast
	Cheese & Tom Pizza & side salad

	WEEK 3
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	BREAKFAST
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit
	Selection of cereals, toast & fresh fruit

	SNACK
	Fresh fruit
	Crackers & cheese
	Biscuit
	Bread stick & Soft cheese
	Crackers & cheese

	LUNCH
	Cheese & potato pie and beans
	Sausages, mash, Yorkshire pudding & vegetables
	Chilli Con-carne, rice and vegetables
	Tuna pasta bake & vegetables
	Fish fingers, alphabet bites & mixed veg

	DESERT
	Fruit salad
	Yoghurt
	Jelly
	Bananas and custard
	Angel Cake

	SNACK
	Biscuit
	Fresh fruit
	Fresh fruit
	Fresh fruit
	Fresh fruit

	TEA
	Cheese on toast
	Beans on toast
	Waffles, boiled eggs & spaghetti
	Chicken Noodles
	Sandwiches & side salad


The children have a selection of fresh salad and fruit to choose from for each meal time, water and milk are provided throughout the day on demand.
All meals are vegetarian, the chicken or mince options are Quorn meat free alternatives. 
Sandwiches are a mix of cheese, tuna-mayo, and strawberry jam.
Allergen advice
	
	PRODUCT ITEM/INGREDIENT

	Allergen
	fish pie
	mashed potato
	mixed vegetables
	jacket potato
	cheese
	baked beans
	pasta
	tomato pasta sauce
	Quorn chicken piece
	crackers

	Peanuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other nuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cereals (gluten)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eggs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celery
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mustard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soya
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sesame
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustaceans
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molluscs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lupin flour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sulphites
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	PRODUCT ITEM/INGREDIENT

	Allergen
	rice
	pita bread
	cheese & tomato pizza
	chips
	yoghurt
	fruit salad
	jelly
	rice pudding
	breadstick
	angel cake 

	Peanuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other nuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cereals (gluten)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eggs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celery
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mustard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soya
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sesame
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustaceans
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molluscs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lupin flour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sulphites
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	PRODUCT ITEM/INGREDIENT

	Allergen
	50/50 bread
	potato waffles
	boiled eggs
	tinned spaghetti
	chicken noodles
	tomato soup
	rice krispies
	multi-grain hoops
	ready break
	ginger biscuit

	Peanuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other nuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cereals (gluten)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eggs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celery
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mustard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soya
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sesame
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustaceans
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molluscs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lupin flour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sulphites
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	PRODUCT ITEM/INGREDIENT

	Allergen
	digestive biscuit
	soft cheese
	Quorn sausages
	Yorkshire puddings
	custard
	tikka curry sauce
	naan bread
	Quorn mince
	bolognaise sauce
	garlic bread

	Peanuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other nuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cereals (gluten)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eggs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celery
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mustard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soya
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sesame
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustaceans
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molluscs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lupin flour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sulphites
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	PRODUCT ITEM/INGREDIENT

	Allergen
	Quorn chicken nuggets
	Muffins
	cheese & potato pie
	Tuna pasta bake
	fish fingers
	alphabet bites
	
	
	
	

	Peanuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other nuts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cereals (gluten)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milk
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Eggs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celery
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mustard
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Soya
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sesame
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fish
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustaceans
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Molluscs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lupin flour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sulphites
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



